NEW DELHI

Course Code

COM-119

COM-120

COM-121

COM-122

COM-123

COM-124

COM-125

COM-126

COM-127

COM-128

COM-129

P
I
-

N -

COMPUTER AND INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

Computer and Information Technology

Diploma in Computer Hardware Maintenance & Networking
Diploma in Computer Application

Diploma in Computer Financial Accounting

Diploma in Information Technology

Diploma in Graphics & Web Designing

Advance Diploma in Software Engineering

Advance Diploma in Computer Application & Programming
PG Diploma in Computer Software Technology

PG Diploma in Software Engineering

PG Diploma in Computer Application

PG Diploma in Information Technology

Eligibility
1 th Pass
1 th Pass

10" Pass
10" Pass
10" Pass
10" Pass
10" Pass
10" Pass
10" Pass
10" Pass

1 th Pass

Duration

One Year

One Year

One Year

One Year

One Year

Two Year

Two Year

One Year

One Year

Onedfea

One Year

Exam Fees

Rs. 2,000/-
Rs. 2,000/-
Rs. 2,000/-
Rs. 2,000/-
Rs. 2,000/-
Rs. 2,500/-
Rs. 2,500/-
Rs. 2,750/-

Rs. 2,750/-

Rs.

Rs.

COMMUNITY

COLLEGE COURSE
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