

COMPUTER AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Course Code	Computer and Information Technology	Eligibility	Duration	Exam Fees
COM-119	Diploma in Computer Hardware Maintenance & Networking	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
COM-120	Diploma in Computer Application	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
COM-121	Diploma in Computer Financial Accounting	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
COM-122	Diploma in Information Technology	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
COM-123	Diploma in Graphics & Web Designing	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
COM-124	Advance Diploma in Software Engineering	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
COM-125	Advance Diploma in Computer Application & Programming	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
COM-126	PG Diploma in Computer Software Technology	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,750/-
COM-127	PG Diploma in Software Engineering	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,750/-
COM-128	PG Diploma in Computer Application	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,750/-
COM-129	PG Diploma in Information Technology	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,750/-

COMMUNITY COLLEGE COURSE